HAVE A NICE DAY
Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

15 KG 0

Grand Total 53 0.972 60,979.11 0.00 0.00 60,979.11 5,569.82 66,548.93 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.07 

66,549.00 

Total in Words  [  Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred Forty Nine Rupees Only ]